one stop slurry solutionwww.dualvalves.com
DBG
           ’s hand operated Bevel Gearbox  is used to
operate the Gate, Pinch, Dual and Penstock valves
with or without rising stem.
The Bevel Gearbox is designed to accept the full thrust
forces which occur during opening and closing of the
valve, reducing manual rim effort when operating.

ØC
D
E
F
G
H
R
Q
J
K
M
KEY
TYPE A B C D
WEIGHT
(KG)
DHW300 300 30 30 100 10
DHW400 400 30 30 100 45
DHW500 500 30 30 100 20
DHW600 600 30 30 100 30
DHW700 700 30 30 100 40
TYPE
ISO
5211
AØ(MM)